

November 15, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Plot No. C/1, G Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai – 400 051

BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400 001

Sub: E-Copy of Newspaper Publication(s)

Ref: Regulation 30 & 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith e-copy of newspaper advertisements published today i.e. November 15, 2022 in Financial Express (English Edition) and Jansatta (Hindi Edition), with respect to completion of dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice dated November 08, 2022, electronically, to the Shareholders of the Company.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For **Dr. Lal PathLabs Limited**

Rajat Kalra
Company Secretary and Legal Head

Encl: As above



ABANS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L74120MH1985PLC035243

Regd. Office: 36/37/38A, 3rd Floor, 227, Nariman Bhavan, Backbay Reclamation, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. Tel No.: 022 - 6835 4100, Fax: 022 - 6179 0010

Email: compliance@abansenterprises.com | Website: www.abansenterprises.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	59,152.98	1,08,753.75	92,736.51
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	451.11	1,147.72	626.72
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	451.11	1,147.72	626.72
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	300.44	1,227.49	610.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	615.11	1,889.85	625.28
6	Equity Share Capital	1394.98	1394.98	1394.98
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic :	2.15	8.80	4.38
	2. Diluted:	2.15	8.80	4.38

Note:
a) The above results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee Meeting held on November 14, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2022.
b) Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Revenue from Operations	617.48	903.75	2,105.19
2	Profit before Tax	11.67	(46.73)	100.79
3	Profit after Tax	(41.82)	(34.87)	68.20
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(41.82)	(34.87)	68.20

c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results (standalone and consolidated) filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended financial results are available on the stock exchanges website i.e. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and MSEI Limited (www.msei.in) and on Company's website (www.abansenterprises.com).

For Abans Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Abhishek Bansal
(Chairman and Managing Director)

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 14, 2022

AVRO INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L25200UP1996PLC101013

Address: A-7/36-39, South of G.T Road Industrial Area, Electrosteeel Casting Compound, Ghaziabad-201009, U.P.

Website: www.avrofurniture.com, Email: info@avrofurniture.com, Tel: 0120-4376091

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30/9/2022	30/6/2022	30/9/2021	30/9/2021	31/3/2021	31/3/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2147.52	2024.56	1459.82	4172.08	2670.74	6474.08
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	145.61	158.05	80.98	303.64	51.91	392.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	145.61	158.05	80.98	303.64	51.91	392.50
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	105.38	104.08	77.90	209.44	41.91	297.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	105.48	104.55	79.39	210.01	43.41	299.38
6	Equity Share Capital	1008.74	1008.74	325.40	1008.74	325.40	1008.74
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	824.97
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.05	1.03	1.69	2.08	1.33	2.95
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.05	1.03	1.69	2.08	1.33	2.95

Note:
(1) The Above is an extract of detailed format of Quarter and Half year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.avrofurniture.com and website of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com).
(2) The above UnAudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022. These results have been subjected to limited review by statutory auditors who have expressed an unqualified opinion.

For Avro India Limited
Sd/-
Sushil Kumar Aggarwal
Chairman & Wholtime Director
DIN: 00248702

Place: Ghaziabad
Date: 14th November, 2022

APIS INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L51900DL1983PLC164048

Registered office: 18/32, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008

Tel: 011-4320 6650, Fax: 011-2571 3631

E-mail: mail@apisindia.com, Website: www.apisindia.com

Extract of Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & half year ended September 30, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	9,859.11	6,830.89	5,705.95	16,690.00	13,419.04	29,597.19
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	585.71	(61.89)	104.11	523.82	323.44	878.17
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	585.71	(61.89)	104.11	523.82	323.44	878.17
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	433.16	(61.89)	51.81	371.27	210.11	532.22
5	Total comprehensive income [comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	739.99	177.04	129.50	917.03	253.40	710.38
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 10/- each)	551.01	551.01	551.01	551.01	551.01	551.01
7	Other Equity (Reserve Excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	8,696.14
8	Earnings per share (face value of Rupee 10/- each) (not annualised)						
	Basic and Diluted earnings per share (in Rs.)	13.43	3.21	2.35	16.64	4.60	12.89

Note:
1 The above unaudited Consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2022.
2 The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of unaudited (Standalone & Consolidated) financial results for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2022, in accordance Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited (Standalone & Consolidated) financial results of the Company for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of Company at www.apisindia.com.
4 The key figures of the Company on standalone basis are as follows:

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (Net)	9,859.11	6,830.89	5,705.95	16,690.00	13,419.04	29,597.19
Profit before tax	585.71	(61.85)	104.11	523.86	323.50	946.09
Profit after tax	433.16	(61.85)	51.81	371.31	210.17	600.14
Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	(57.45)
Total comprehensive income	433.16	(61.85)	51.81	371.31	210.17	542.69

5 The figures for the previous quarter and year ended have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

By Order of the Board
For APIS India Limited
Amit Anand
Managing Director
DIN:00951321

Date: November 14 2022
Place: New Delhi.

XTGLOBAL INFOTECH LIMITED

CIN: L72200TG1986PLC006644

Plot No 31P and 32, Tower A, Ramky Selenium, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500032

E-mail: company.secretary@xtglobal.com, Tel: 040-66353456 Website: xtglobal.com

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half- year ended September 30, 2022

Rs. In Lakhs

PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,708.68	1,688.92	3,397.60	1,716.54	5,002.42	5,973.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	251.10	325.63	576.73	197.09	811.17	365.16
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, After exceptional &/or extra-ordinary items)	250.80	325.63	576.43	196.95	855.13	364.86
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	155.33	289.15	444.48	185.48	700.92	269.39
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	155.33	289.15	444.48	185.48	667.19	269.39
Equity Share Capital	1,329.68	1,329.68	1,329.68	1,199.68	1,329.68	1,329.68
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)						
(a) Basic	0.12	0.22	0.33	0.15	0.54	0.20
(b) Diluted	0.12	0.22	0.33	0.15	0.54	0.20

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.xtglobal.com.
The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.

For XTGlobal Infotech Limited
V Sreedevi
Wholtime Director
DIN: 02448540

Place : Hyderabad
Date : November 14, 2022

RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED

CIN: L45200GJ2006PLC048776

Regd. Office: S.F. 207, Turquoise, Panchvati Panch Rasta, Nr. White House E.B.C.G. Road, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat, India • Tel No : (079) 40056129 • Email: cs@ratnagroup.co.in • Website: www.ratnagroup.co.in;

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022

(Rupees in Lakhs except EPs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5.60	4.60	4.60	15.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.90)	(14.83)	(9.13)	(29.90)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.90)	(14.83)	(9.13)	(29.90)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.89)	(14.77)	(7.76)	(26.06)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	1370.00	1370.00	1370.00	1370.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	2107.32
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(0.11)	(0.11)	(0.06)	(0.19)
	2. Diluted:	(0.11)	(0.11)	(0.06)	(0.19)

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the company at www.ratnagroup.co.in.
b) The Turnover for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2022 is ₹ 31.88L. Profit before tax is ₹ 11.39/- and Profit after Tax is ₹ 11.40/- on stand-alone basis. (The amounts are mentioned in lakhs)

For Ratnabhumi Developers Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Kaivan Shah
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 01887130

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 14-11-2022



CIN: L15311DL1993PLC052624

Registered Office : 149, 1st Floor, Kilkari, Ring Road, Ashram, New Delhi-110014

Corporate Office : 1401-1411, 14th Floor, Logix City Center, Sector-32, Noida (UP)-201301

Tel.: 0120-6013232 Email: dfm@dfmfoods.com Website: www.dfmfoods.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30th September 2022	30th September 2022	30th September 2021
1.	Total income from operations	16,497	31,087	14,712
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1,587)	(3,508)	(410)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1,587)	(3,508)	(410)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(1,203)	(2,644)	(313)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,196)	(2,630)	(304)
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,006	1,006	1,005
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance sheet	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic	(2.39)	(5.26)	(0.63)
	Diluted	(2.39)	(5.26)	(0.63)

Note:
1 The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above financial results and they have issued an unmodified report.

2 These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles as laid down in the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.
3 The Company has net deferred tax asset amounting to Rs 210 lakhs as at September 30, 2022 which includes deferred tax asset recognised on brought forward losses and current period unabsorbed loss and depreciation amounting to Rs. 1,773 Lakhs as at September 30, 2022 consistent with applicable accounting standard.
4 The Code on Social Security, 2020 ("Code") relating to employee benefits during employment and post employment benefits received Presidential assent in September 2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not been notified. The Company will assess the impact of the Code when it comes into effect and will record any related impact in the period the Code becomes effective.
5 The management of the Company has got the approval from shareholders through Postal Ballot on 1st October, 2022 for delisting of equity shares of the Company from NSE and BSE. The Company is in process of getting necessary approvals for voluntary delisting of its equity shares pursuant to the SEBI (Delisting of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021 (as amended from time to time).
6 During the half year ended 30th September, 2022, 632 equity shares of Rs. 2/- each were allotted under the DFM Employees Stock Appreciation Rights Plan - 2020. Consequently the issued and paid up share capital of the Company as on 30th September, 2022 increased to 5,02,75,876 equity shares.
7 Based on the guiding principles given in Ind AS 108 on "Operating segments" the Company's business activity falls within a single operating segment, namely Snack Foods.
8 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/ half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com, NSE website at www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.dfmfoods.com.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
Sd/-
LAGAN SHASTRI
MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO

Place: Noida
Date: 14th November, 2022



RAKAN STEELS LIMITED
CIN: L27200UP1985PLC007582
R/O: NH-2 (1 km from Bara Toll Plaza) Uman, Rania, Kanpur Dehat-209311
Quarterly Financial Results for the period ended on 30th September, 2022

JAGJANANI TEXTILES LIMITED
SCOs No. 33 & 34, RIICO Shopping Complex, Bagru Ext. 1, Bagru, Jaipur-303007
CIN No.: L17124RJ1997PLC013480
Quarterly Financial Results for the period ended on 30th September, 2022

ATLANTIC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED
Regd. Office: Unit No 2053, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao Delhi 110006
CIN: L51909DL1985PLC020372
Quarterly Financial Results for the period ended on 30th September, 2022

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meetings held respectively on November 14, 2022.

प्रपत्र जो टोक वाटर स्लाइड लिमिटेड

NHHFDL न्यू हैबिटेड हाउसिंग फाइनेंस एंड डेवलपमेंट लिमिटेड

Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meetings held respectively on November 14, 2022.

विशेष परिस्थितियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम (संशुद्धि), 2002 की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत सूचना

विशेष परिस्थितियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम (संशुद्धि), 2002 की धारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत सूचना

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

हस्ता/अमित गुप्ता

न्यू हैबिटेड हाउसिंग फाइनेंस एंड डेवलपमेंट लिमिटेड

RITCO LOGISTICS LIMITED
508, 5th Floor, Jyoti Shikhar Tower, District Centre Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110058

IBBI/IPA-002/IP-000021/2016-2017/10048

रिवा टेक्सटाइल्स लिमिटेड

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Dr Lal PathLabs
डॉ. लाल पैथलेस लिमिटेड
कॉर्पोरेट ऑडिटिंग/डिजिटल प्रिंटिंग/सॉल्यूशन प्रोवाइडर

रिवा टेक्सटाइल्स लिमिटेड
सीआईएन: L18101DL1989PLC034528

कम्पनी के शेयरधारकों के लिए ध्यानार्थ सूचना
डॉ. लाल पैथलेस लिमिटेड (कंपनी) के शेयरधारकों को एकद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 (अधिनियम) की धारा 108 और 110 के प्रावधानों के साथ प्रति कंपनी (प्रबन्धन एवं प्रशासन) नियम, 2014 (नियम) के नियम 20 और 22 और सेबी (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएं और प्रकटीकरण अधेक्षा) अधिनियम, 2015 (सूचीबद्धता अधिनियम) और कॉर्पोरेट कार्य मंत्रालय द्वारा जारी सामान्य परिपत्र संख्या 14/2020 दिनांक 08 अप्रैल, 2020, 17/2020 दिनांक 13 अप्रैल, 2020, और 03/2022 दिनांक 05 मई, 2022 (एमसीए परिपत्र) और सामान्य-सामय पर संशोधित अन्य लागू कानूनों और विनियमों और अन्य प्रासंगिक परिपत्रों (सामान्य-सामय पर संशोधित किसी भी वैधानिक संशोधन सहित या उस समय के लिए पुनः अधिनियमित) के अनुसार कंपनी डाक मत्पत्र सूचना दिनांकित 08 नवंबर, 2022 में निर्धारित प्रस्ताव(वी) को पारित करने हेतु अपने शेयरधारकों से केवल रिमोट ई-वोटिंग के माध्यम से उनकी सहमति प्राप्त करना चाहती है।

रिवा टेक्सटाइल्स लिमिटेड
30-09-2022 को समाप्त तिमाही और अर्द्ध वर्ष हेतु पुनर्गठित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

ई-वोटिंग प्रारंभ होने की तिथि
मंगलवार, 15 नवंबर, 2022 को 9:00 बजे पूर्ण (भा.मा.स.)

AJANTA SOYA LIMITED
CIN L15494RJ1992PLC016617
Regd. Office & Works : SP-916, Phase -II, Industrial Area, Bhivadi - 301019, Rajasthan, India

MAGNANIMOUS TRADE & FINANCE LIMITED
Registered Office: D-1, Moti Lal Atal Road, 1st Floor, Behind Hotel Neelam, Jaipur-302001 (Rajasthan) [CIN- L65923RJ1997PLC059251], Tel: (0141) 2373164, 2373364 Email: co@mtfl.co.in; Website: www.mtfl.co.in

ई-वोटिंग समाप्ति की तिथि
बुधवार, 14 दिसंबर, 2022 को 5:00 बजे अप (भा.मा.स.)

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

कृते डॉ. लाल पैथलेस लिमिटेड
हस्ताक्षर/रजत कालरा

On behalf of the Board For Ajanta Soya Limited
Sushil Goyal
Managing Director

UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022